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Girls 100 Meter Dash Lake
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Amerie Wagner              9 Bellevue               12.95      13.11Q  1
  2 Ella Rucker               11 Bellevue               13.30      13.28Q  2
  3 Brenna Caudill            11 Clyde                  13.10      13.15Q  1
  4 Haylie Brunner            10 Perkins                13.36      13.29Q  2
  5 Abby Lewis                 9 Columbian              13.20      13.45q  2
  6 Camryn VanVlerah          10 Perkins                13.28      13.51q  1
  7 Amariana Williams         12 Sandusky               13.70      13.53q  1
  8 Alyssa Woodward            9 Vermilion              13.90      13.76q  2
  9 Emma Daugherty             9 Columbian              13.50      13.85   1
 10 Emerie Morgan             12 Sandusky               13.80      13.98   2
 11 Brynn Chadwick            10 Vermilion              14.35      14.24   1
 12 Hannah Steffanni          12 Norwalk                14.20      14.36   2
 13 Morgan Ritter              9 Norwalk                14.10      14.91   1

Girls 200 Meter Dash Lake
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1 Emma Sturzinger           11 Perkins                26.50      26.23Q  2
  2 Mackenzie Davis           12 Columbian              26.90      27.10Q  1
  3 Cora Liskai               11 Clyde                  26.90      26.72Q  2
  4 Hallie McCarthy            9 Bellevue               27.52      27.45Q  1
  5 Amerie Wagner              9 Bellevue               26.30      26.96q  2
  6 Maekayla Rameau           10 Sandusky               27.60      27.06q  2
  7 Brooke Whisenant           9 Vermilion              27.20      27.24q  2
  8 Mia Zeis                   9 Columbian              27.20      27.73q  2
  9 Haylie Brunner            10 Perkins                27.30      27.77   1
 10 Amira Turner               9 Norwalk                27.41      28.59   1
 11 Madelyn Peugeot           10 Sandusky               28.90      28.81   1
 12 Victoria Strickler        12 Vermilion              28.40      29.37   1
 13 Trinity Lazzara            9 Norwalk                29.50      29.95   2

Girls 400 Meter Dash Lake
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1 Emma Sturzinger           11 Perkins              1:00.17      59.73Q  1
  2 Brooke Whisenant           9 Vermilion            1:01.00    1:02.14Q  2
  3 Cora Liskai               11 Clyde                1:01.49    1:00.99Q  1
  4 Lexi Smith                12 Columbian            1:01.80    1:02.17Q  2
  5 Haylie Brunner            10 Perkins              1:01.49    1:02.77q  2
  6 Hallie McCarthy            9 Bellevue             1:01.98    1:03.09q  2
  7 Mia Zeis                   9 Columbian            1:02.60    1:03.51q  1
  8 MacLaughlyn Wineman       10 Norwalk              1:03.70    1:04.58q  2
  9 Shyla Gruhke              10 Norwalk              1:02.20    1:04.67   1
 10 Aryanna Hicks             11 Sandusky             1:08.00    1:04.84   1
 11 Gabby Griffin              9 Clyde                1:01.00    1:04.95   2
 12 Claire Bartlome           10 Vermilion                       1:07.49   1
 13 Hailey Cruz               11 Bellevue             1:10.40    1:12.33   1
 14 Amiyah Campbell            9 Sandusky             1:13.00    1:13.00   2
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Girls 3200 Meter Run Lake
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Xavia Immel                9 Norwalk             12:03.00   11:56.78   10
  2 Ellie Bodle               11 Perkins             12:20.00   12:08.65    8
  3 Dallas Poll               12 Columbian           12:24.00   12:19.55    6
  4 Grace Blonde              10 Columbian           12:28.00   12:21.78    5
  5 Dominique Weisz           12 Bellevue            13:04.00   13:00.83    4
  6 Kylie Moser               12 Norwalk             13:57.00   13:05.70    3
  7 Marissa Gessner            9 Clyde               12:47.00   13:33.20    2
  8 Hannah Decker             10 Bellevue            13:32.00   13:48.72    1
  9 Madison Hernandez          9 Clyde               13:52.00   13:56.76
 10 Addison Ward              10 Perkins             13:10.00   14:32.28
 11 Hannah Edwards            12 Vermilion           15:10.00   15:16.19
 12 Alexa Lyczkowski          10 Vermilion           15:11.00   16:04.90

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Lake
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Emma Manley               12 Perkins                15.76      15.60Q  2
  2 Ella Rucker               11 Bellevue               15.24      15.67Q  1
  3 Camrin Lowder             11 Vermilion              16.40      16.40Q  1
  4 Farrah Gaulden            10 Columbian              15.80      16.50Q  2
  5 Carissa Snezek            11 Bellevue               17.47      17.14q  2
  6 Taliyah Farris             9 Sandusky               17.30      17.73q  2
  7 Jessah Stewart             9 Perkins                18.45      18.23q  1
  8 Amira Turner               9 Norwalk                17.80      18.36q  1
  9 Marissa Allen              9 Columbian              18.80      18.72   1
 10 Marina Colatrugio         11 Sandusky               19.80      20.20   1
 -- Emma Harp                 10 Norwalk                17.90         FS   2

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Lake
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1 Camrin Lowder             11 Vermilion              49.50      48.68Q  2
  2 Farrah Gaulden            10 Columbian              49.14      50.13Q  1
  3 Taliyah Farris             9 Sandusky               49.30      49.19Q  2
  4 Emma Manley               12 Perkins                50.00      51.08Q  1
  5 Trinity Thorpe             9 Perkins                51.29      50.49q  2
  6 Ella Kerschner            10 Columbian              50.70      50.59q  2
  7 Amira Turner               9 Norwalk                52.03      52.06q  1
  8 Audrey Turner             10 Bellevue               53.52      53.49q  1
  9 Carissa Snezek            11 Bellevue               54.10      53.74   2
 10 Marina Colatrugio         11 Sandusky               56.00      59.23   1

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Lake
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Norwalk                                          10:05.00    9:48.16   10
     1) Summer Moehlman 12              2) Isabel Ott 9



Clyde High School - OH Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:31 PM  5/9/2023  Page 3
Sandusky Bay Conference HSTF Championships - 5/12/2023

Edison High School
Results - Lake Div. @ Norwalk 5/9

....Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Lake
     3) Zurina Immel 10                 4) Xavia Immel 9
  2 Columbian                                        10:27.00   10:25.36    8
     1) Kelsie Weingart 12              2) Makiah Gurney 10
     3) Abbie Felske 10                 4) Carmen Lewis 9
  3 Bellevue                                         10:39.40   10:28.50    6
     1) Dominique Weisz 12              2) Audrey Turner 10
     3) Hannah Decker 10                4) Eva Hancock 11
  4 Clyde                                            10:40.00   10:37.64    5
     1) Brooklyn Root 11                2) Grace Murphy 12
     3) Marissa Gessner 9               4) Kayla Tischler 9
  5 Perkins                                          11:41.84   11:30.23    4
     1) Maggie Mc Veigh 11              2) Addison Ward 10
     3) Samantha Green 10               4) Chloe Carr 10
  6 Sandusky                                         12:30.00   11:47.74    3
     1) Denasia Coy 10                  2) Addison Johnson 9
     3) Dayzha Laye 9                   4) Julionna Raymore 9
  7 Vermilion                                        11:53.00   12:10.56
     1) Summer Shirley 10               2) Reece Holland 9
     3) Marissa Torres 9                4) Evelynn Jones 11

Girls High Jump Lake
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Camryn VanVlerah          10 Perkins              5-06.00   J5-00.00   10
  2 Ella Kerschner            10 Columbian            5-00.00   J4-10.00    8
  3 Reece Holland              9 Vermilion            4-08.00   J4-08.00    6
  4 Carissa Snezek            11 Bellevue             4-08.00   J4-08.00    4.50
  4 Alexandria Merriman       10 Perkins              5-01.00   J4-08.00    4.50
  6 Jordyn Dodson             10 Clyde                4-06.00   J4-06.00    3
  7 Kaitlin Colahan           12 Vermilion            4-10.00   J4-06.00    2
  8 Lexus Moya                 9 Bellevue             4-06.00   J4-06.00    1
  9 Zoe Crow                  12 Sandusky             4-02.00   J4-06.00
  9 Lexi Smith                12 Columbian            4-10.00   J4-06.00
  9 Skyler Cassidy            11 Norwalk              4-06.00   J4-06.00
 -- Julionna Raymore           9 Sandusky             4-02.00         NH
 -- Emma Leber                11 Clyde                4-10.00         NH
 -- Sydney Moehlman            9 Norwalk              4-06.00         NH

Girls Pole Vault Lake
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Ellie Bodle               11 Perkins             10-06.00   10-06.00   10
  2 Ava Newman                 9 Columbian           10-00.00   J9-06.00    8
  3 Lilly Sosa                 9 Bellevue             9-00.00   J9-06.00    6
  4 Gianna Busdeker           10 Columbian            8-06.00   J9-00.00    5
  5 Tara Myers                11 Perkins              8-06.00   J9-00.00    4
  6 Isabel Ott                 9 Norwalk              7-06.00   J8-00.00    3
  7 Grace Murphy              12 Clyde                8-00.00   J7-06.00    1.50
  7 Hope Alda                 12 Bellevue             8-00.00   J7-06.00    1.50
  9 Kaitlin Colahan           12 Vermilion            6-06.00   J7-00.00
 10 Taryn Temple               9 Norwalk              6-06.00   J6-06.00
 -- Reece Holland              9 Vermilion            6-00.00         NH
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Girls Shot Put Lake
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Olivia Mason              11 Perkins             40-01.00   42-02.00q  2
  2 Kylie Moser               12 Norwalk             33-05.00   34-07.75q  1
  3 Alexa Gibson              10 Columbian           32-07.00   34-00.50q  2
  4 Meagan Rini               11 Vermilion           37-02.50   33-02.25q  1
  5 Addison Rogers            11 Bellevue            31-06.00   32-00.25q  1
  6 Eva Kehl                  11 Vermilion           32-01.50   31-09.00q  2
  7 Gabriella Schirg           9 Perkins             34-00.00   31-05.00q  1
  8 Celise Grohe               9 Sandusky            30-05.00   30-11.50q  2
  9 Curstin Hackenburg        11 Clyde               32-02.00   30-05.75q  1
 10 Melissa Isais             10 Norwalk             26-05.00   29-08.00   2
 11 Bailey Nichols             9 Bellevue            28-11.00   29-05.00   2
 12 Emma Castle               11 Clyde               29-10.00   28-08.50   2
 13 Addie Kreais              11 Columbian           28-06.00   27-11.25   1
 14 Khairen Goudy             12 Sandusky            29-00.00   25-11.50   1

Girls Shot Put Lake
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Olivia Mason              11 Perkins             42-02.00   42-02.00   10
  2 Kylie Moser               12 Norwalk             34-07.75   34-07.75    8
  3 Alexa Gibson              10 Columbian           34-00.50   34-00.50    6
  4 Meagan Rini               11 Vermilion           33-02.25   33-02.25    5
  5 Addison Rogers            11 Bellevue            32-00.25   32-00.25    4
  6 Eva Kehl                  11 Vermilion           31-09.00   31-09.00    3
  7 Gabriella Schirg           9 Perkins             31-05.00   31-05.00    2
  8 Celise Grohe               9 Sandusky            30-11.50   30-11.50    1
  9 Curstin Hackenburg        11 Clyde               30-05.75   30-05.75

Girls Discus Throw Lake
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Olivia Mason              11 Perkins               120-00     129-03q  1
  2 Mia Downing               11 Perkins               126-00     117-06q  2
  3 Meagan Rini               11 Vermilion             112-03     108-06q  1
  4 Alexa Gibson              10 Columbian             127-10     105-04q  1
  5 Kylie Moser               12 Norwalk               101-10     102-09q  2
  6 Addison Rogers            11 Bellevue              105-06      99-02q  1
  7 Curstin Hackenburg        11 Clyde                 101-03      96-05q  1
  8 Angelique Garcia          12 Vermilion             108-06      94-04q  2
  9 Lexi Smith                12 Columbian             105-03      92-02q  2
 10 Morgan Ray                10 Bellevue               92-08      88-10   2
 11 Khairen Goudy             12 Sandusky               84-02      82-09   1
 12 Grace Wiegel              10 Norwalk                86-10      79-01   1
 13 Jocelyn Royster           12 Clyde                  97-08      78-03   2
 14 Celise Grohe               9 Sandusky               72-03      75-04   2
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Girls Discus Throw Lake
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Olivia Mason              11 Perkins               129-03     129-03   10
  2 Mia Downing               11 Perkins               117-06     117-06    8
  3 Meagan Rini               11 Vermilion             108-06     108-06    6
  4 Lexi Smith                12 Columbian              92-02     105-05    5
  5 Alexa Gibson              10 Columbian             105-04     105-04    4
  6 Kylie Moser               12 Norwalk               102-09     102-09    3
  7 Angelique Garcia          12 Vermilion              94-04     101-06    2
  8 Addison Rogers            11 Bellevue               99-02      99-02    1
  9 Curstin Hackenburg        11 Clyde                  96-05      96-05

Boys 100 Meter Dash Lake
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Michael Young             10 Perkins                11.12      11.06Q  2
  2 Damien Brockington        11 Columbian              11.34      11.21Q  1
  3 Nate Kessler              11 Norwalk                10.97      11.26Q  2
  4 Braylon Collier           10 Perkins                11.38      11.27Q  1
  5 Benjamin Rothhaar         10 Norwalk                10.79      11.30q  1
  6 Jay Plummer               12 Clyde                  11.27      11.32q  1
  7 Ryan Hook                 10 Columbian              11.62      11.47q  2
  8 Dre Campbell              10 Sandusky               12.30      11.65q  2
  9 Tyler McCale              12 Vermilion              11.80      11.82   2
 10 Aaron Mathis              10 Vermilion              11.70      11.85   1
 11 Brinen Arnold             12 Sandusky               11.90      11.86   1
 12 Payton Aldrich            12 Clyde                  11.70      11.88   2
 13 Zane Eberle               10 Bellevue               11.80      12.00   2
 14 Mack Strause              09 Bellevue               12.30      12.52   1

Boys 200 Meter Dash Lake
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1 Damien Brockington        11 Columbian              22.81      22.32Q  2
  2 Benjamin Rothhaar         10 Norwalk                22.35      22.38Q  1
  3 Damarius Chrisman         10 Clyde                  23.01      22.52Q  2
  4 Jon Normington-Slay       12 Perkins                23.14      22.90Q  1
  5 Braylon Collier           10 Perkins                23.20      22.75q  2
  6 Ryan Hook                 10 Columbian              23.42      23.22q  1
  7 Elliot Gahring             9 Norwalk                23.20      23.24q  2
  8 Logan Okasinski           11 Vermilion              24.20      23.35q  2
  9 Jay Plummer               12 Clyde                  23.49      23.59   1
 10 Cooper Moyer              10 Bellevue               23.90      23.80   2
 11 Brady Parker               9 Vermilion              23.60      23.81   1
 12 Amir Aaron                10 Sandusky               24.40      24.37   1
 13 Jyrell Johnson            12 Sandusky               23.80      24.69   2
 14 Mack Strause              09 Bellevue               24.99      25.43   1
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Boys 400 Meter Dash Lake
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1 Benjamin Rothhaar         10 Norwalk                50.12      50.28Q  2
  2 Damarius Chrisman         10 Clyde                  50.12      50.38Q  1
  3 Ty Klepper                12 Perkins                50.69      51.01Q  2
  4 Izaac Woessner             9 Columbian              53.10      53.14Q  1
  5 Zane Townsley             11 Clyde                  51.55      51.92q  2
  6 Payton Birdwell           12 Vermilion              53.30      52.80q  2
  7 Jyrell Johnson            12 Sandusky               52.11      52.88q  2
  8 Richard Woodward          12 Vermilion              52.00      53.18q  1
  9 Noah Normington-Slay      11 Perkins                53.61      53.51   1
 10 Neven Neuman               9 Columbian              56.09      55.09   2
 11 Jake Bissell               9 Norwalk                55.45      55.21   1
 12 Mason Flicker             10 Bellevue               58.50      56.70   2
 13 Cole Gerhardstein         10 Bellevue               58.40      58.39   1
 14 Terrence Carrasco          9 Sandusky               57.50      59.66   1

Boys 3200 Meter Run Lake
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Casey Kromer               9 Norwalk              9:50.00    9:51.92   10
  2 Alex Albert               11 Columbian           10:16.00   10:28.58    8
  3 Joseph Webb               10 Vermilion           10:26.00   10:43.33    6
  4 Aaron Clapp               11 Clyde               10:46.00   10:46.58    5
  5 Keegan Dulaney            10 Perkins             10:55.00   10:49.31    4
  6 Alex Lovins               10 Bellevue            11:01.00   10:50.25    3
  7 Daniel Grisel             10 Vermilion           11:02.00   10:57.89    2
  8 Maxwell Bores              9 Norwalk             11:02.20   10:59.39    1
  9 James Henderson           10 Bellevue                       11:03.10
 10 Nicholas Coiffard          9 Perkins                        11:08.23
 11 Teddy Owens               12 Columbian           10:45.00   11:27.80
 12 Preston Widman             9 Clyde               11:09.00   11:34.08

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Lake
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Owen Stewart              10 Perkins                15.00      15.14Q  2
  2 Mike Gardner              12 Bellevue               16.00      15.73Q  1
  3 Xavier Matthewson         10 Columbian              15.84      15.90Q  1
  4 Mitch Scheiber            12 Columbian              16.05      16.32Q  2
  5 Hunter Hatten             12 Vermilion              16.60      16.41q  1
  6 Kenyon Bilbrey            11 Clyde                  16.84      16.68q  2
  7 Jonah Kadow               11 Bellevue               16.45      16.84q  2
  8 Luke Bengele              11 Vermilion              16.80      17.04q  2
  9 Lavelle Bell              10 Sandusky               16.90      17.15   1
 10 Dylan Eggleston            9 Norwalk                17.30      17.17   1
 10 Zander Burroughs          10 Clyde                  16.59      17.17   1
 12 Mark Marett               10 Norwalk                18.32      17.49   2
 13 Dallas Harris              9 Sandusky               18.50      19.24   2
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Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Lake
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1 Owen Stewart              10 Perkins                41.00      40.21Q  2
  2 Jack Newlove              10 Columbian              40.02      40.28Q  1
  3 Elliot Gahring             9 Norwalk                42.05      41.91Q  1
  4 Xavier Matthewson         10 Columbian              42.78      42.04Q  2
  5 Dre Campbell              10 Sandusky               43.55      42.29q  1
  6 Jonah Kadow               11 Bellevue               43.76      43.08q  1
  7 Mike Gardner              12 Bellevue               42.04      43.39q  2
  7 Darrin Inge               10 Sandusky               45.10      43.39q  2
  9 Luke Bengele              11 Vermilion              43.10      44.17   1
 10 Austin Carter             12 Clyde                  43.14      44.40   2
 11 Dylan Eggleston            9 Norwalk                45.50      44.91   2
 12 Caleb German              10 Vermilion              44.20      45.10   2
 13 Cole Sengstock             9 Clyde                  46.09      47.24   1

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Lake
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Perkins                                           8:25.00    8:19.95   10
     1) Noah Normington-Slay 11         2) Ty Klepper 12
     3) Garrett Corso 9                 4) Colin Ellis 12
  2 Clyde                                             8:34.00    8:24.91    8
     1) Dawson Brimmer 9                2) Zane Townsley 11
     3) Eli Pumphrey 10                 4) Hayden Rex 10
  3 Vermilion                                         8:30.00    8:27.59    6
     1) Collin Angney 10                2) Joseph Webb 10
     3) Cameron Logue 12                4) Reagan Massey 11
  4 Bellevue                                          8:58.00    9:03.28    5
     1) Issac Lorow 11                  2) Blaine Cleveland 11
     3) Tucker Williams 09              4) Alex Lovins 10
  5 Norwalk                                           8:54.00    9:10.78    4
     1) Alexander Christophel 9         2) Jake Bissell 9
     3) Landon Selka 9                  4) Zade Oglesby 10
  6 Columbian                                         9:41.00    9:51.79    3
     1) Joaquin Perez 10                2) Grady Albright 10
     3) Cooper Riley 10                 4) Noah Townsend 9

Boys High Jump Lake
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Hunter Hatten             12 Vermilion            6-00.00    5-10.00   10
  2 Jayden Rowe               12 Perkins              6-00.00    5-08.00    7
  2 Wyatt Sumser              11 Bellevue             5-10.00    5-08.00    7
  4 Zander Johnson            11 Sandusky             6-01.00   J5-06.00    4.50
  4 Mason Gamble              10 Norwalk              5-02.00   J5-06.00    4.50
  6 Mitch Scheiber            12 Columbian            5-08.00   J5-06.00    3
  7 Zach Reiter               10 Vermilion            5-06.00   J5-06.00    1.50
  7 Landon Corapi             11 Bellevue             5-10.00   J5-06.00    1.50
  9 Zach Shawberry            10 Columbian            5-08.00   J5-06.00
 10 Julian Kessler            10 Perkins              5-08.00    5-04.00
 11 Prince Hampton            12 Sandusky             5-04.00    5-00.00
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....Boys High Jump Lake
 11 Zander Burroughs          10 Clyde                5-04.00    5-00.00
 11 Tyler Noftz                9 Clyde                5-04.00    5-00.00

Boys Pole Vault Lake
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Nolan Herzog              11 Perkins             12-00.00   13-00.00   10
  2 Carson Layne              12 Bellevue            13-00.00   12-00.00    8
  3 Lance Laughlin            11 Clyde               13-00.00  J12-00.00    5.50
  3 Cole Beltran              12 Bellevue            11-06.00  J12-00.00    5.50
  5 Trent Miklovic            11 Columbian           10-06.00  J11-06.00    4
  6 Corbin Koelsch            12 Norwalk             11-06.00  J11-06.00    3
  7 Mitch Scheiber            12 Columbian           11-00.00  J11-00.00    2
  8 Myles Schloesser          10 Vermilion           10-06.00  J10-00.00    1
  9 Dylan Crabtree            10 Perkins              9-06.00  J10-00.00
 10 Michael Gessner            9 Clyde                8-06.00   J9-06.00
 11 Logan Lewis                9 Norwalk              9-06.00   J9-00.00
 -- Richard Woodward          12 Vermilion            9-06.00         NH

Boys Shot Put Lake
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Hayden Valenti            12 Vermilion           56-05.00   53-07.25q  2
  2 Austin Yoakum             12 Perkins             49-07.00   49-10.75q  2
  3 Adam Kauble               12 Clyde               46-11.00   49-09.50q  1
  4 Decker Devore             12 Columbian           45-11.00   45-07.00q  2
  5 James Peugeot             12 Sandusky            45-02.00   45-05.00q  2
  6 Isaac Looks               12 Vermilion           48-04.00   44-00.50q  1
  7 Drew Walton               11 Perkins             44-00.00   43-03.50q  1
  8 Damarion Westbrook        12 Sandusky            41-00.00   42-10.00q  1
  9 Cyler House               12 Clyde               43-05.00   42-09.25q  2
 10 Ethan Reynolds            10 Columbian           45-03.00   40-08.50   1
 11 Gavin Keller              12 Bellevue            38-00.00   39-07.50   2
 12 Trenton Kubach            10 Bellevue            42-00.00   38-01.00   1
 13 Avery Schick              11 Norwalk             35-05.00   34-02.50   2
 14 Anthony Weilnau            9 Norwalk             35-07.50   33-03.50   1

Boys Shot Put Lake
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Hayden Valenti            12 Vermilion           53-07.25   53-07.25   10
  2 Austin Yoakum             12 Perkins             49-10.75   49-10.75    8
  3 Adam Kauble               12 Clyde               49-09.50   49-09.50    6
  4 Decker Devore             12 Columbian           45-07.00   45-07.00    5
  5 James Peugeot             12 Sandusky            45-05.00   45-05.00    4
  6 Isaac Looks               12 Vermilion           44-00.50   44-00.50    3
  7 Drew Walton               11 Perkins             43-03.50   43-03.50    2
  8 Damarion Westbrook        12 Sandusky            42-10.00   42-10.00    1
  9 Cyler House               12 Clyde               42-09.25   42-09.25
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Edison High School
Results - Lake Div. @ Norwalk 5/9

Boys Discus Throw Lake
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Hayden Valenti            12 Vermilion             165-08     175-11q  2
  2 Adam Kauble               12 Clyde                 153-06     149-06q  2
  3 Damarion Westbrook        12 Sandusky              136-10     148-04q  2
  4 Cyler House               12 Clyde                 154-10     144-04q  1
  5 Gavin Keller              12 Bellevue              127-00     134-10q  2
  6 James Peugeot             12 Sandusky              129-11     130-06q  1
  7 Decker Devore             12 Columbian             131-02     123-03q  2
  8 Gavin Papineau            12 Perkins               127-00     121-10q  2
  9 Jacob Shullick            12 Vermilion             131-05     117-06q  1
 10 Trenton Kubach            10 Bellevue              115-00     116-05   1
 11 Austin Yoakum             12 Perkins               145-00     115-02   1
 12 Deakon Albright           10 Columbian             121-04     111-11   1
 13 Anthony Weilnau            9 Norwalk               101-05      93-05   2
 -- Avery Schick              11 Norwalk                99-06         ND   1

Boys Discus Throw Lake
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Hayden Valenti            12 Vermilion             175-11     175-11   10
  2 Adam Kauble               12 Clyde                 149-06     149-06    8
  3 Damarion Westbrook        12 Sandusky              148-04     148-04    6
  4 Cyler House               12 Clyde                 144-04     144-04    5
  5 Gavin Keller              12 Bellevue              134-10     134-10    4
  6 James Peugeot             12 Sandusky              130-06     130-06    3
  7 Decker Devore             12 Columbian             123-03     123-03    2
  8 Gavin Papineau            12 Perkins               121-10     121-10    1
  9 Jacob Shullick            12 Vermilion             117-06     117-06


